Dolores School District Re-4A
Final Budget
FY 25/26

Appropriation Resolution

Be it resolved, by the Board of Education of Dolores School District in Montezuma County,
that the amounts shown in the following schedule be appropriated to each fund as specified
in the Adopted Budget for the ensuing fiscal year beginning July 1, 2025 and ending

June 30, 2026.

FUND

APPROPRIATION AMOUNT

General Fund
General Fund

Special Revenue Funds
Food Service Fund

Pupil Activity Fund

Bond Redemption Fund

Bond Redemption Fund

Capital Projects Funds

Capital Reserve Fund

Building Fund

Total Appropriation

an Crowley
Presndent, Board of Education

Dated: January 26, 2026

16,176,421.93

411,079.21
292,048.00

2,031,536.00

533,820.00
30,592,915.47

50,037,820.61

Lia Hooper
Secretary, Board of Education




