

Dolores School District Re-4A  
Final Budget  
FY 25/26

**Appropriation Resolution**

Be it resolved, by the Board of Education of Dolores School District in Montezuma County, that the amounts shown in the following schedule be appropriated to each fund as specified in the Adopted Budget for the ensuing fiscal year beginning July 1, 2025 and ending June 30, 2026.

<b>FUND</b>	<b>APPROPRIATION AMOUNT</b>
<b>General Fund</b>	
General Fund	16,176,421.93
<b>Special Revenue Funds</b>	
Food Service Fund	411,079.21
Pupil Activity Fund	292,048.00
<b>Bond Redemption Fund</b>	
Bond Redemption Fund	2,031,536.00
<b>Capital Projects Funds</b>	
Capital Reserve Fund	533,820.00
Building Fund	<u>30,592,915.47</u>
<b>Total Appropriation</b>	<u><u>50,037,820.61</u></u>

  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Maegan Crowley  
President, Board of Education

  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Lia Hooper  
Secretary, Board of Education

Dated: January 26, 2026